
PANTHERA
HP METALLIZED
Panthera, emerging from leading PET lamination factories, 
offers unmatched stability and a substantial warranty. Its 
installer-friendly design ensures effortless application and 
uniform results. Enhanced with superior scratch resistance, 
it stands as the ideal solution for durable, easy installation 
and enduring window protection.
Even with tinted windows, Beluga is a must: 
Elevate your existing tint with superior sun heat rejection 
for unmatched performance.

Width available in: 51, 76, 101, 152 cm

Visible Light
Transmission

Total Solar 
Energy Rejected

Glare Reduction 

CONSTRUCTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

Common scratch-resistant hard 
layer, allowing good durability and 
ease of maintenance when cleaning 
windows.

High-quality optical polyester, tinted 
in mass without optical distortion.

Bonding adhesive.

High-quality optical polyester, tinted 
in mass with anti-heat nano-ceramic 
particles.

PS adhesive, polymerizing with the 
glass within 15 days.

Adhesive protective liner, disposable 
after installation.

1

2

3

4

5

6

PANTHERA 265C

PANTHERA 275C

PANTHERA 285C

PANTHERA 295C

PANTHERA 298C

PANTHERA 255C

TINTED WINDOW 3MM

PANTHERA 230C

CLEAR WINDOW 3MM 9%

78%

29%

50%

65%

75%

85%

94%

97%

12%

34%

32%

39%

47%

54%

57%

59%

69%

90%

24%

70%

54%

36%

25%

16%

5%

3%

Panthera 295C -> **3 PLY & *55µ / Panthera 298C -> **4 PLY & *65µ


