

PANTHERA

HP METALLIZED

Panthera, emerging from leading PET lamination factories, offers unmatched stability and a substantial warranty. Its installer-friendly design ensures effortless application and uniform results. Enhanced with superior scratch resistance, it stands as the ideal solution for durable, easy installation and enduring window protection.

Even with tinted windows, Beluga is a must:

Elevate your existing tint with superior sun heat rejection for unmatched performance.

Width available in: 51, 76, 101, 152 cm















Panthera 295C \rightarrow **3 PLY & *55 μ / Panthera 298C \rightarrow **4 PLY & *65 μ

	Glare Reduction		Total Solar Energy Rejected		Visible Light Transmission	
			-Energy Rejected		Transmission	
CLEAR WINDOW 3MM	-	9%	-	12%		90%
TINTED WINDOW 3MM	-	78%		34%		24%
PANTHERA 230C		29%		32%		70%
PANTHERA 255C		50%		39%		54%
PANTHERA 265C	-	65%		47%		36%
PANTHERA 275C	-	75%		54%	-	25%
PANTHERA 285C	-	85%	-	57%	-	16%
PANTHERA 295C		94%		59%	-	5%
PANTHERA 298C		97%		69%	•	3%

CONSTRUCTION

- Common scratch-resistant hard layer, allowing good durability and ease of maintenance when cleaning windows
- High-quality optical polyester, tinted in mass without optical distortion.
- 3 Bonding adhesive.
- 4 High-quality optical polyester, tinted in mass with anti-heat nano-ceramic particles.
- PS adhesive, polymerizing with the glass within 15 days.
- Adhesive protective liner, disposable after installation.

